CW, CWP, CWH
coat insulated, precision coat insulated
and miniature wirewound leaded resistors
features
• Flameproof silicone coating
equivalent (UL94V0)
• CWH resistors meet MIL-PRF-26 (U characteristics)
• CWH high precision resistors with T.C.R. less than ±50x10-6/K

L12.5A, L15A,
L20A, L25A
ordering information
±2%, ±5%: 2 significant
figures + 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <10�
±1%: 3 significant
figures + 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <100�
1/4: 0.25W
1/2: 0.5W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
5: 5W
H: Stability
Nil: Power
P: Precision
S: Small
X: Power
SS: Small type,
UL Approved
C: SnCu C: ±0.25%
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
G:±2%
J: ±5%
K: ±10%
CW 1/2 P C
StyleType
Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance Tolerance
Termination
Material
Taping and
Forming
New Part # T52 103
A: Ammo
R: Reel
Packaging
A F
%
 R
a
te
d
 P
o
w
e
r
100
80
60
40
20
-40 0 40 80 120 280
Ambient Temperature
(°C)
0
25
160
275
200 240
155
CWP